
----

Midweek Small
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Mon Wed Fri

Bethel University Fall 2024 
Chapel Schedule

12/2-12/6

11/25-11/29

11/18-11/22

11/11-11/15

11/4-11/8

10/28-11/1

10/21-10/25

10/14-10/18

10/7-10/11

9/30-10/4

9/23-9/27

8/19-8/23

8/26-8/30

9/2-9/6

9/9-9/13

9/16-9/20

WEEK OF...

Midweek Small
Groups

Midweek Small
Groups

Midweek Small
Groups

Midweek Small
Groups

Midweek Small
Groups

Praise & Worship
No Chapel
Labor Day

Spiritual Emphasis Week: Jerrell Jobe
MWF 10a; T 9:30a; Th 11a; MTW 8p

No Chapel
Fall Break

No Chapel
Thanksgiving Break

Midweek Small
Groups

----

Taylor Mason
Comedian

TBDWorship Arts

Christmas 
Sing-Along

Hispanic
Heritage

Rodney Arnold
President, MC

Garrett Howell
Asbury Church

Alumi 
Recognition

Dr. Robert Brandt
Asst. Prof of 

Youth Ministry

Jaron Myers
Comedian

Hispanic
Heritage

Jordan Arce
Lifegate Church

Global
Engagement

Praise & Worship

TBD

Dr. Theo Williams
Asst. Prof of

Communication

Pastor
Lindsay Fisher
Nappanee MC

Testimonies

Spiritual Life
Team

Dr. Barb Bellefeuille
President, Bethel University---- ----

Spiritual Life 
Team

Pastor Ted 
& Ang Bryant

Granger Community 

----

Dr. Sharon Ayabe
Go Hawaii

----

----

----

----

No Chapel
Fall Play Performance

Pastor Gil Michel
That Church Downtown


