

Bethel University Fall 2024 Chapel Schedule



WEEK OF	Mon	Wed	Fri
8/19-8/23			Dr. Barb Bellefeuille President, Bethel University
8/26-8/30	Spiritual Life Team		Pastor Ted & Ang Bryant Granger Community
9/2-9/6	No Chapel Labor Day		Praise & Worship
9/9-9/13	•	Emphasis Week: Jerre = 10a; T 9:30a; Th 11a; MTW 8	
9/16-9/20	Dr. Sharon Ayabe Go Hawaii	Midweek Small Groups	Rodney Arnold President, MC
9/23-9/27	Jaron Myers Comedian	Midweek Small Groups	Garrett Howell Asbury Church
9/30-10/4	Hispanic Heritage	Midweek Small Groups	Alumi Recognition
10/7-10/11	Jordan Arce Lifegate Church		No Chapel Fall Break
10/14-10/18	Global Engagement	Midweek Small Groups	Dr. Robert Brandt Asst. Prof of Youth Ministry
10/21-10/25	Praise & Worship	Midweek Small Groups	Hispanic Heritage
10/28-11/1	Dr. Theo Williams Asst. Prof of Communication	Midweek Small Groups	Taylor Mason Comedian
11/4-11/8	TBD	Midweek Small Groups	Pastor Gil Michel That Church Downtown
11/11-11/15	Worship Arts	Midweek Small Groups	TBD
11/18-11/22	Pastor Lindsay Fisher Nappanee MC		No Chapel Fall Play Performance
11/25-11/29	Testimonies		No Chapel Thanksgiving Break
12/2-12/6	Spiritual Life Team		Christmas Sing-Along